
Pronestander De-Rotational Pelvic Bands 

Product 
Code 

Description Inner 
Fabric 
(mm) 

Fabric 
Around 
Frame 
(mm) 

Hip 
Circumference 

(mm) 

LPS/1/B-
MW 

Pronestander 
Pelvic Band 
Size 1 

640 x 
100 

840 x 
100 

400 – 550 

LPS/2/B-
MB 

Pronestander 
Pelvic Band 
Size 2 

890 x 
100 

1110 x 
100 

500 – 700 

LPS/3/B-
MB 

Pronestander 
Pelvic Band 
Size 3 

1340 x 
100 

1330 x 
100 

750 – 1060 

N.B. These can also be used on the Leckey Freestander 


